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Fakultni nemocnice Kralovské Vinohrady (zizdbpb)

petr.mlynar@fnkv.cz

Fakultni nemocnice Kralovské Vinohrady
00064173

zizdbpb

Srobarova 1150/50, 10034 Praha 10, CZ

Dodavky léka
17.10.2016
LEK-520278

79 200,00 CZK
91 080,00 CZK

TIMED, organizacni slozka
27909247

jzjczrg

Dlouha 715/38 11000 Prahal
Obchodni oddéleni

Platce



Prilohy:

0OBJ520278.txt
1.72 kB, 03.11.2016 15:18:00
8f1da4541436b81fcd844ee751cffaab43246f4d875499b17326cc9f880a75bl

Adresa zaznamu:

https://smlouvy.gov.cz/smlouva/516761



		2024-06-23T07:19:33+0200




